
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1001700006173 Salazar	Cazorla	Pedro ESP 4,447 5,084
2 1001700004996 Sordo	Espeso	Javier ESP 4,774 5,397
3 1991700000543 Cañero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,307 5,190
4 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 4,631 5,408
5 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos	 BRA 4,836 -
6 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus	 BRA 5,090 -
7 1001700006371 Garcia	Diaz	Jose	Julian	 ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1031700006369 Benítez	Cordobés	Antonio	 ESP 5,075 5,559
2 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 4,848 5,662
3 1011500006175 Illie	Teo ESP 5,170 5,940
4 1011700007603 López	Sanchez	Juan	José ESP 5,206 6,356
5 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP 5,216 -
6 1041700000532 García	Rodríguez	Samuel ESP 5,461 -
7 1041700007604 Durán	López	Jorge ESP 5,467 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1091700007295 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Alvaro ESP 5,955 6,752
2 1061700006373 Trujillo	Garcia-Madrid	Sergio ESP 6,084 6,710
3 1061700006372 Casas	Andres	Joel ESP 5,616 6,355
4 1081700007605 Villaescusa	Gonzalez	Javier ESP 5,865 7,339
5 1081700007606 Pardo	Gonzalez	Adrian ESP 7,033 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2971700001905 Bañuls	García	Mireia ESP 5,485 6,114
2 2001700005112 Peñas	Farre	Judith ESP 5,520 6,089
3 2851700003159 Casares	Macias	Laura ESP 5,656 6,270
4 2001700003158 Antokhiy	Merosnychenko	Nataliya ESP 5,647 6,230
5 2861700005274 Mellado	Del	Pueblo	Cristina ESP - -
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Madrid	Spanish	Slalom	Series
Madrid,	Spain,	27-28	July	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Under	19	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Under	14	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2031700000549 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP 5,136 5,530
2 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP 5,105 5,824
3 2051700006380 Vela	Farfan	Rosa	Maria ESP 5,383 5,878
4 2011700000545 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP 5,256 5,622
5 2021700006405 Bachiller	Diaz	Marina ESP 5,393 6,090
6 2051700003485 González	De	La	Torre	María ESP 5,402 6,141
7 2051700007607 Pérez	Sánchez	Julia ESP 5,539 6,636
8 2021700005023 Lopez	Prieto	Alicia ESP 5,779 6,602
9 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Río	Ana ESP 5,881 -
10 2031700003962 Cano	Martinez	Laura ESP 5,888 -
11 2041700003970 Fernandez	Fernandez	Andrea ESP 5,915 -
12 2051700007608 Sanz	Quintanilla	Alarcos ESP 6,209 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP 5,165 5,794
2 2061700005006 Gerbolés	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP 5,278 -
3 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucia ESP 5,567 6,323
4 2061700006172 Solano	Valencia	Lucía ESP 5,794 6,673
5 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Agatha ESP 5,878 6,913
6 2061700006171 Morentín	Hierro	Laura ESP 5,897 6,639
7 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP 6,019 -
8 2081700006283 Evangelista	Moral	Africa ESP 6,118 6,471
9 2061700006309 Solo	De	Zaldivar	Cristina ESP 6,129 -
10 2051700006380 Vela	Farfan	Elena ESP 6,142 -
11 2061700007609 Jaramillo	Vargas	Valentina ESP 6,164 -
12 2071700005014 Martín	Pedrera	Rebeca ESP 6,176 -
13 2071700006284 Gonzalez	De	Campos	Lucia ESP 6,307 -
14 2081700006076 Cortejoso	Sanchez	Julia ESP 6,417 -
15 2061700007610 Gonzalez	Palomo	Natalia ESP 6,525 -
16 2071700007611 Serradilla	Rebate	Sofia ESP 7,544 -
17 2071700007612 Trujillo	Garcia-Madrid	Celia ESP 7,604 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1981700000559 García	Villar	Christian ESP
2 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gómez	Gonzalo ESP
3 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
4 1991700000543 Cañero	Gómez	Alejandro ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700003954 Peña	Bes	Miguel ESP
2 1041700002496 Roche	González	Eric ESP
3 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
4 1051700005249 Vidal	Izquierdo	Javier ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1091700001956 Sebastián	Gimenez	Adrián ESP
2 1071700007613 Bonilla	Rodríguez	Mateo ESP
3 1081700007614 Kleingries	Matthias ESP
4 1071700007615 Cañizares	Sola	Eric ESP
5 1061700003956 Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP

Final	Ranking	Speed	Under	19	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Under	14	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Under	19	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Under	14	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2981700000523 García	Patiño	Alba ESP
2 2971700001457 Fatmi	García	Miriam ESP
3 2971700001905 Bañuls	García	Mireia ESP
4 2001890003158 Antokhiy	Merosnychenko	Nataliya ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011700000548 Royo	Martínez	Paula ESP
2 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
3 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
4 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	López	Aroa ESP
5 2051700005105 Latre	Laborda	Lydia ESP
5 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
7 2051700001898 Hernándo	Alda	María ESP
7 2051700003485 González	de	la	Torre	María ESP
9 2031700003182 Gómez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
9 2021700003952 Sanchez	de	Lahoz ESP
9 2031700003164 Melgosa	García	María ESP
9 2051700006408 Badia	Cester	Sandra ESP
13 2051700001903 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
13 2041700003186 Frances	Torrijos	Verónica ESP
13 2041700000550 Gómez	García	Llara ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Inés ESP
2 2061700003167 Abadia	Monguilod	María ESP
3 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Ágatha ESP
4 2061700003957 Serna	García	Clara ESP
5 2081700007616 Alen	Sánchez	Nora ESP
5 2081700007617 Oros	Laborda	Martina ESP
7 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP
7 2081700007618 Montesa	Sanz	Inés ESP
9 2061700006171 Morentín	Hierro	Laura ESP
9 2081700006076 Cortejoso	Sánchez	Julia ESP
9 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP
9 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
13 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucía ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1041700000532 García	Rodríguez	Samuel ESP 120
2 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 117
3 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 117
4 1011500006175 Illie	Teo ESP 105
5 1041700007604 Durán	López	Jorge ESP 105

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1061700006373 Trujillo	Garcia-Madrid	Sergio ESP 92
2 1081700007606 Pardo	Gonzalez	Adrian ESP 90

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Under	19	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Under	14	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Under	14	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2021700005023 Lopez	Prieto	Alicia ESP 108
2 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Río	Ana ESP 106
3 2051700003959 Garcia	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP 106
4 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Agatha ESP 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 31701706450 Peña	Bes	Miguel	/	Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP M	/	F
2 21711906485 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria	/	Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP F	/	F
3 XXX Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa	/	Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP F	/	F
4 XXX Alen	Sanchez	Nora	/	Montesa	Sanz	Ines ESP F	/	F
5 XXX Kleingries	Matias	/	Cañizares	Sola	Eric ESP M/M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
2 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
3 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700003954 Peña	Bes	Miguel ESP
2 1041700002496 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
3 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1091700001956 Sebastián	Giménez	Adrián ESP
2 1071700007613 Bonilla	Rodríguez	Mateo ESP
3 1081700007614 Kleingres	Matthias ESP
4 1061700003956 Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP
5 1071700007615 Cañizares	Sola	Eric ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2981700000523 Garcia	Patiño	Alba ESP
2 2971700001457 Fatmi	García	Miriam ESP
3 2971700001905 Bañuls	García	Mireia ESP
4 2001890003158 Antokhiy	Merosnychenko	Nataliya ESP
5 2791700007619 Moreno	González	Rebeca ESP
5 2001700005112 Peñas	Farre	Judith ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011700000548 Royo	Martínez	Paula ESP
2 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
3 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	López	Aroa ESP
4 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
5 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
6 2051700001898 Herando	Alda	María ESP
7 2031700003164 Melgosa	García	María ESP

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Under	19	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Under	19	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Under	14	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Under	19	Women



8 2051700005105 Latre	Laborda	Lydia ESP
9 2031700003182 Gómez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
10 2041700000550 Gómez	García	Llara ESP
11 2051700006408 Badía	Cester	Sandra ESP
12 2051700003485 González	De	la	Torre	María ESP
13 2041700003186 Frances	Torrijo	Verónica ESP
14 2051700001903 Martínez	Pator	Paula ESP
15 2021700003952 Sanchez	de	Lahoz	Laura ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Inés ESP
2 2061700003167 Abadía	Monguilod	María ESP
3 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Ágatha ESP
4 2081700007616 Alen	Sánchez	Nora ESP
5 2061700003957 Serna	García	Clara ESP
6 2081700007617 Oros	Laborda	Martina ESP
7 2081700007618 Montesa	Sanz	Ines ESP
8 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino		Adriana ESP
9 2081700007620 Vela	Farfan	Elena ESP
10 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucía ESP
11 2071700005014 Martín	Pedrera	Rebeca ESP
12 2061700006171 Morentín	Hierro	Laura	 ESP
13 2061700005006 Gerbolés	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP
14 2081700006283 Evangelista	Moral	África ESP
15 2061700006172 Solano	Valencia	Lucía ESP
16 2081700006076 Cortejoso	Sánchez	Julia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1001700006371 García	Díaz	Jose	Julián ESP
2 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
3 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011700007603 López	Sánchez	Juan	José ESP
2 1051700005249 Vidal	Izquierdo	Javier ESP
3 1041700000532 García	Rodríguez	Samuel ESP
4 1041700002496 Roche	González	Eric ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061700006372 Casas	Andres	Joel ESP
2 1061700006373 Trujillo	Garcia-Madrid	Sergio ESP
3 1081700007605 Villaescusa	Gonzalez	Javier ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051700006380 Vela	Farfan	Rosa	María ESP
2 2051700003959 García	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP
3 2031700003962 Cano	Martínez	Laura ESP
4 2051700007607 Pérez	Sánchez	Julia ESP
5 2051700005015 Romero	Carreño	Alba ESP

Final	Ranking	Classic	Under	14	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Under	19	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Under	14	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Under	19	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700003957 Serna	García	Clara ESP
2 2081700006283 Evangelista	Moral	África ESP
3 2071700006284 González	De	Campos	Lucía ESP

Final	Ranking	Slides	Under	14	Women


